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a¥ 2023 P SR &4, Teard Rvalared, MR Tgaw @ Rvafoe) 3 gwefs
PEedl § 7@ WM arell fafAfde /3 ard (Gazetted Holidays) Bfeeat #t A

S.N.| Holiday Date Day

1| Republic Day 26-01-2023 | Thursday

2 | Mahashivratri : 18-02-2023 | Saturday

3| Holi 08-03-2023 | Wednesday

4 | Mahavir Jayanti 04-04-2023 | Tuesday

5 | Good Friday 07-04-2023 | Friday |

6 | |d-ul-Fitar | 22-04-2023 Satur}iay

7 | Budha Purnima | 05-05-2-023 _Friday

8 | Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) 29-06-2023 | Thursday

9| Muharram 29-07-2023 | Saturday
10 | Independence Day 15-08-2023 | Tuesday
11 | Janmasthami (Vaishnavi) - 07-09-2023 | Thursday
12 | Milad-un-nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) | 28-09-2023 | Thursday
13 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2023 | Monday
14 | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24-10-2023 | Tuesday
15| Diwali (Deepavali) 12-11-2023 | Sunday
16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 27-11-2023 | Monday
17 | Christmas Day 25-12-2023 | Monday

q¥ 2023 @ SR B.7.9. Teara favafdared, 4R Teae (@<t Rvafier) @ swwwfe
STl § Gl WM aTell ddhfeqd Bfeedl (Restricted Holiday) @ LGl

S.N.| Holiday Date Day

1 New Year’s Day 01-01-2023 Suﬁday

2 | Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu Pongal 14-01-2023 | Saturday

3 | Pongal 15-01-2023 | Sunday

4 | Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 26-01-2023 | Saturday

5 Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 05;02—2023 Sunday

6 | Birthday of Swami Dayananda Sarswati 15-02-2023 | Wednesday
7 | Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2023 | Sunday

8 | Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07-03-2023 | Tuesday
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